SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Course Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Atrtificial Intelligence HS ST Gender-Neutral 830 1353
Atrtificial Intelligence HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1364 1364
Artificial Intelligence oS ST Gender-Neutral 431 944
Artificial Intelligence (OK] ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1482 1482
Atrtificial Intelligence (Integrated) HS ST Gender-Neutral 1372 1372
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated) oS ST Gender-Neutral 1200 1200
Chemical Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 1305 2743
Chemical Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1503 1503
Chemical Engineering (O] ST Gender-Neutral 2096 2294
Chemical Engineering (O] ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2708 2708
Chemistry HS ST Gender-Neutral 6204 6831
Chemistry (OK] ST Gender-Neutral 3472 3495
Civil Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 796 3005
Civil Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2817 2817
Civil Engineering oS ST Gender-Neutral 1256 1674
Civil Engineering (OK] ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2373 2373
Computer Science and Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 295 718
Computer Science and Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 625 625
Computer Science and Engineering (OK] ST Gender-Neutral 530 568
Computer Science and Engineering (OK] ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1434 1434
Electrical Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 1414 2264
Electrical Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2520 2520
Electrical Engineering oS ST Gender-Neutral 1347 1486
Electrical Engineering (OK] ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 2001 2001
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 1575 1774
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1556 1556
Electronics and Communication Engineering oS ST Gender-Neutral 1034 1159
Electronics and Communication Engineering 0S ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 1248 1248
Electronics and VLSI Engineering HS ST Gender-Neutral 2343 2343

Electronics and VLSI Engineering HS ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) 4722 4722



Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Electronics and VLSI Engineering
Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Industrial Chemistry

Industrial Chemistry

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Physics

Physics

(ON]
(ON]
HS
(OR]
HS
(ON]
HS
(OR]
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
(OR]

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

1460
2727
2540
2956
4551
3234
3741
3323
769

904

1709
1850
646

3465
4466
3230

1460
2727
2540
2956
4551
3234
3992
3389
769

904

2898
3245
2086
3683
5603
3230



