SVNIT Surat JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category								
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	830	1353			
Artificial Intelligence	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1364	1364			
Artificial Intelligence	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	431	944			
Artificial Intelligence	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1482	1482			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1372	1372			
Artificial Intelligence (Integrated)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1200	1200			
Chemical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1305	2743			
Chemical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1503	1503			
Chemical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2096	2294			
Chemical Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2708	2708			
Chemistry	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6204	6831			
Chemistry	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3472	3495			
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	796	3005			
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2817	2817			
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1256	1674			
Civil Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2373	2373			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	295	718			
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	625	625			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	530	568			
Computer Science and Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1434	1434			
Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1414	2264			
Electrical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2520	2520			
Electrical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1347	1486			
Electrical Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2001	2001			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1575	1774			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1556	1556			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1034	1159			
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1248	1248			
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2343	2343			
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4722	4722			

Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1460	1460
Electronics and VLSI Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2727	2727
Engineering Physics	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2540	2540
Engineering Physics	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2956	2956
Industrial Chemistry	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4551	4551
Industrial Chemistry	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3234	3234
Mathematics	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3741	3992
Mathematics	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3323	3389
Mathematics and Computing	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	769	769
Mathematics and Computing	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	904	904
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1709	2898
Mechanical Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1850	3245
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	646	2086
Mechanical Engineering	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3465	3683
Physics	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4466	5603
Physics	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3230	3230